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Women / 4 / Gr E
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Catherine Cabrera4052
Gym Wizards

9.025 9.200 8.9758.850 36.050
4 2T 6 3 1 

1 

Mddie Schatz4050
Gym Kidz CG

8.800 9.250 8.8759.100 36.025
5T 1 2 4 2 

2 

Samantha Silverman4059
Gym Wizards

8.800 8.950 9.2009.000 35.950
5T 5 3T 1 3 

3 

Mia Del Valle4057
Gym Kidz CG

9.225 9.100 8.6008.650 35.575
1 4 9 6T 4 

4 

Layla Gamabldin4055
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

8.750 8.525 9.0258.750 35.050
8T 7 7 2 5 

5 

Chelsea McDaniel4043
Genies

8.600 8.875 8.5009.000 34.975
11T 6 3T 9 6 

6 

Valesska Oliveros4056
Genies

8.700 8.350 8.5759.250 34.875
10 9 1 8 7 

7 

Logan Friedemann4053
Gold Coast

8.800 9.200 7.7509.000 34.750
5T 2T 3T 12 8 

8 

Isabella Simon4054
Gold Coast

9.100 8.450 8.6008.550 34.700
2T 8 10 6T 9 

9 

Ashley Jahrmarkt4048
Miami Beach Gym

8.750 7.600 8.7508.700 33.800
8T 12 8 5 10 

10 

Hannah Less4046
All Around

9.100 8.250 8.4507.750 33.550
2T 10 12 10 11 

11 

Lauren Fitzpatrick4060
Gold Coast

8.600 7.975 8.3008.350 33.225
11T 11 11 11 12 

12 
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